
METHODIST COLLEGE   
IMPORTANT DATES  

SPRING 2020 

 
 

Monday 24th February      Staff Development Day 

        (Pupils do not attend). 

 

Wednesday 26th February L6 trip to UCAS Exhibition 

 (Details to follow). 

 

Thursday 27th February – Monday 3rd March   Form 5 Subject Choice Interviews 

        (Details to follow). 

 

Friday 6th March      Interschool Law Conference for L6 

        (Details to follow). 

 

Monday 9th & Tuesday 10th March Tree of Knowledge: Study Skills session for Form 5 

pupils (Details to follow). 

 

Wednesday 11th March     Rehearsal for Easter Concert, (Part Two)  

Waterfront Hall, 2.00 – 4.30 pm. 

 

Thursday 12th March      Rehearsal for Easter Concert, (Part One) 

Waterfront Hall, 8.30am – 1.00pm. 

 

Easter Concert, Waterfront Hall 7.30pm. 

 

Tuesday 17th March      St. Patrick’s Day. (School closes at 12.50 pm). 

 

Thursday 19th March      Form 5 Physics GCSE Practical 

        (Details to follow). 

 

Tuesday 24th March      Form 5 Biology GCSE Practical 

        (Details to follow). 

 

Thursday 26th March      Form 1 Parents’ Consultations 1R/1S/1T/1V 

1.30 – 3.00pm (School closes at 12.50 pm). 

 

 

Tuesday 31st March      Form 1 Parents’ Consultations 1W/1X/1Y/1Z 

1.30 – 3.00pm (School closes at 12.50 pm). 

 

Friday 3rd April      Staff Development Day – Pupils do not attend 

        (End of Spring Term). 

 

 

Monday 20th April       Start of Summer Term – Week B. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


